
Marató i Mitja al Parc de
Collserola  - Marató
02-11-2025

Jose Custodio Torres

Temps Oficial
5:33:14

Temps Real
5:33:05

Dorsal
20

Sexe
M

Categoria
SenM

Pos General
91

Pos Sexe
87

Pos Cat
72

Km9,1

0:57:15

Km14,38

1:36:26

Km23,28

2:52:46

Km30

3:48:36

Km38,29

5:05:21

42195m

5:33:05


